Name of the Freelancer: - RAJ Address # 1095/13 . Sww Mobile No:- 128477.552			ILL	- V. L.	oväga Lon	hatsioned need	and plant of	
	Lawrence AD.	gen in it v	and the section	Commerc	cial Use:	by column base.	to a love in the second	
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATI H. No. 4039, Street No. 4, Narinder Nagar, Near Samrala Chowk, Ludhiana - 141008 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	RIX PVT. LT	D.	Bill Date Free	No: e: 15/10 elancer C	1: 0de: MX	5985 LDH12023-1	128	
Toward	s my Charg	es/Feesaga	inst As	signme	nt/sstated	below:		
Job No: 20240204				ssignme		vised Assignmen umber and Date	Amount	
Job Title: C:CO ENE	RGZY			20/8	24		Payble	
Fieldwork Locations:	JAB					A second		
Fees for Assignment					-			
Data Collection Type & Segment		Q	uantity	Rate		Amount		
1- Briefing charges							,	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing			12	190				
3- Main interview - 4- Main interview-			13	120	-	5/60/-	·	
	amination /Othor			and the				
5- Moderation/Translation/Tran	cription/Other	s (	)	500		500/		
Other Fees/Charges				·				
Supervision Charges	Har	int C	34	anothe				
EXECUTIVE Name: EIC Employee ID: Date: Signal		MY II	Tu	U ~ ()	0018		-	
Totals			1 17	100 8/1	and y			
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Cod	e Am	ount:-				
7	2024020	u	5	60/				
B) Supervision Charges	2021020			ount:-		\		
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		Grand	Total (	A+B) Fo	r Net Pay	ment		
Rupees in Words: File Hug	usfont	1	indre	1 0	ixty 1	Only.		
		Su	mmai	ry				
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centr	e Collection Type	luantity Synched/ Submitted		Rejectedby · greed by me	Invoice Quan Accepted	- I deminal i monitorio	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
poror F2F Purj	ob F2F	43+1	-	-	43	*1	V = * *V	
I solemnly declare the information mentioned her My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: RA Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 30 E&OE	FINI BA	LA		Benefi	ciary Bank N		nationalBa	
Rojni Bale		Haxle	of s			II Received On:	ed On:	

on xing a xcel	17, Okhla Indus  Executive Name  Mobile No.:	trial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Estate, New Delhi, Delhi 110020 How 1004 High Jane	Okhla Industrial	PIC	of the freelancer
search Data by M Date of It	and collecting larket Xcel as p ssue: 20/8/9   Mobile No.: 49	registered with us as a freelandata. He/She has been authorized to the project specific Assignment Letter. Valid From 20/8/24 to 14/9/24  July 20/14/25 Address: This Authority Collection facilitate in his/her assignment.	collect Market Reference No: Job Fieldwork		and Time
	hold or see		Anna tradical	(Card H	older's Signature
		Assignment letter	104		
Freelancer Name RAF, House Address # B Shiv Purt,	00/I BALA -3-1095/13 LUDHUNA	Job No: 20240204  Job Title: ECOENERGY  Fieldwork Location: Pun JAB	Freelancer Code Reference No: Date: 20/	a where you	DH9093-
tail at the project briefing	ng which you had a	rith you regarding the assignment pertaining stended on.  I other associated fees as mentioned hereund	er, on the terms and	conditions	
Data Collection T	уре	Segment - Center	The second secon	nantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Data Collection T	Type  The Fire	Marth )	lat 2 Octobra Digital		
TEIM ME TO FILM ME the above stated assignm	HA FIF	14 (mouth) Put ab fr	Say Soleted assignment sh	Nos)	(Per Qty)

Signature:

Contact number:

Contact number:

Signature:

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Missions matrice as	15 th	77980	1 1 1	IX PVT.		В	ILL	e v <sub>e</sub> rie	livers bee	gier retgi	Marrier Ha
			O COLO	1 100	The	Part I	For 0	Commer	cial Use:	<u>167 - Columbia de la Per</u> 1871 - La Distribución de la Peren	P. Day
comer : MAR	's Name <b>KET XC</b> I	& Addre	SS A MATR	IX PVT.	LTD.		bilani h			10 935/3971 776	W. L. W
No. 4039,	Street No. 4	, Narinder I	Nagar,		1624.00		Bill	No:	, 15	986	New Yorks 19
Near Samrala	Chowk, Lu	dhiana - 14	11008				Date	: 15/1	ob 4 55	s an atmem of	25.15 VOLUM
PAR NO. AL	CINISCOOL			No.			Free	lancer C	ode: MX	LDHIZO23 -	126
181		11 12	owards	my Cha	rges/F	eesaga	inst As	signme	nt/sstated	below:	e de la composición della comp
Job No:	2021	1020	4	Daniel at	A SE		Original Assignment Number and Date			ised Assignment mber and Date	Quantity An
Job Title:	,	5603	SNE	RC2 Y				20/8/	94	7.57	Payble
Fieldwork L	ocations:		PUN	JAB				~///			
Fees for A	Assignm	ent									
Data Colle	ction Ty	pe & Seg	ment			Qu	antity	Rate		Amoun	
1- Brie	fing char	ges									
2- Rec	ruitment/	Contact/L	Listing				•	1	7		
3- Mai	n intervie	w -				0	8	120	)	960/-	
4- Mai	n intervie	w-									
5- Mod (Sp	ecify)n	ranslation	n/Transcr	ription/Oth	ers		10	50	0	500/-	1000
Other Fed	s/Char	ges		, ,							
Supervision	Charges				1	4					
Executive	Name:		-	H	wife	ut S	mich	Sono	the		
EIC Empl	oyee ID	: Date:	Signatu	ıre:	-	9X	1514	· pp	Deed	1	
Totals											
A) Fees for	Assignem	nt	Terr 11	Job No.	Ta	sk Code					10.00
		1 1		2024 02	104	100	146	0/-	1	V	4 4 4
B) Supervis	ion Charg	jes	10		1		Amo	unt:-	1. 7		. 0
	ah	etho	Webs	4		Grand '	Total (A	+B) Fo	r Net Payn	nent	19
Rupees in V	Vords:	fou		ndread	Si	xty	On	ly.			
				fra and			nmar	V			
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type		Synched/ nitted	Quantity R	ejectedby	Invoice Quantit	y Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in
4	A DYLO 20X	F2F	Birja	6 F2F	8				8	invoice	Subsequent Invoices
My PAN Ac Beneficiary	Count Nun Bank Acc	mation ment nber is: count Nam	tioned herein	n (both sides o	MAR	L		Benefic	y beliefs and I ago	ree with all terms and continue: Union late: UBINOSI	nditions.
E&OE											
E&OE	tum	poi		_	110	sele	elt	2		Received On: Checked & Cleared	On:

To lis 17, Okhla In	dustrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III,	Okhla Indus	trial	e nos estátutos.
xcel Executive Nan	Estate, New Delhi Delhi /110020	h11	PIC of	f the freelancer
Mobile No.:	988810011°	700	move, series com-	
to certify that ARUL	cumalized stered with us as a freelan	ce supplier	for	
cucting interviews and collecting search Data by Market Xcel as	ng data. He/She has been authorized to	collect Mar	ket	
Date of (ssue: ) A   V	per project specific Assignment Letter.  Yellow Yellow From Sold Yellow	Joh Fieldw	ork	Thousand I
Location: 11 Mobile No. 1	Address: This Authority Ca	rd is issued	on	Segment I
the specime request of the rectainers	applier to lacilitate in his/her assignment.		operation and the	(
solution to the second of the world	The state of the s	-	(Card H	older's Signature)
A. A.	Assignment letter		and the second	Tren.
Freelancer Name /ARUL hum	ARIONO: 20240204	Freelancer	Code: MXL	DH Fg. gg
House Address #704, AN	ARTONO: 209 40 20 4  Job Title: ECO ENERGY  Fieldwork Location:	Reference	No:	i, 44 04
RAMNAGAR LUDHIANA PUNJAB	Fieldwork Location:	Date: 9	0/8/24	
LUNHIANA	Juin	a in n	no non	
PUNIAR	While the paid any leave leave where benie	The rined with		
ear Sir/Madam,	and the same and the same and all the same	out of the second	Citizani, resid	and the second
			The state of the s	
Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	o insertigação Para interior	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs.
Data Collection Type	Segment - Center  - Int Math  - Int Nath	Aller parece	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
cas grantic callet a strategies	CO TO RESIDENCE OR THE TAX THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF	avi	(Nos)	(Per Qty)
BC) make assignment will start from the above stated assignment will start from the device hands	mgo/8/9 Yand end on 14/9/9 The completed over to you for the data collection task in comp	ete quantity :	(Nos)  90  olimination of the second data by the se	(Per Qty) 120 500 elivered in require
ne above stated assignment will start from the above stated assignment will start from the device hands at data collected in the device is sent direct communicated at the above stated briefing signment in part/full without any further belancer, and you are free to pursue any termanent/temporary employment in the Control of thout showing any reason thereof.	m 20 82 yand end on 14.9.9. The complete over to you for the data collection task in completely into the secured server. The device location shows the secured server. The device location shows a reference/intimation to you. This is not an empty other vocation of your choice or work for any company shall be entertained in future. The Company	ete quantity a buld be alway alt in non-accoloyment but other person my reserves its	ent should be de and data be synce in active and G eptance and may merely an assign, and that no receive is right to terminate.	elivered in required on daily basis. PS be captured livered to you as quest from you fate your assignment.
me above stated assignment will start from the above stated assignment will start from the device hands at data collected in the device is sent direct communicated at the above stated briefing signment in part/full without any further delancer, and you are free to pursue any termanent/temporary employment in the Continuous and the collection of the col	m 20/8/9 and end on 14/9/9. The complete over to you for the data collection task in completly into the secured server. The device location shows the secured server.	ete quantity a buld be alway alt in non-accoloyment but other person my reserves its	ent should be de and data be synce in active and G eptance and may merely an assign, and that no receive is right to terminate.	elivered in required on daily basis. PS be captured livered to you as quest from you fate your assignment.
ne above stated assignment will start from the above stated assignment will start from the device hands at data collected in the device is sent direct communicated at the above stated briefing signment in part/full without any further selancer, and you are free to pursue any termanent/temporary employment in the Continuous inthout showing any reason thereof.	m 20 829 and end on 14.9.9. The completed over to you for the data collection task in completely into the secured server. The device location shorns. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may restrict reference/intimation to you. This is not an employ other vocation of your choice or work for any company shall be entertained in future. The Company shall be entertained in future. The Company shall be entertained in future.	ete quantity a buld be alway alt in non-acc bloyment but other person my reserves its to the best of	ent should be de and data be synce in active and G eptance and may merely an assign, and that no reas right to terminal my beliefs and I	elivered in required on daily basis. PS be captured livered to you as quest from you fate your assignment.
e above stated assignment will start from mbers/quantity through the device handed the data collected in the device is sent direct communicated at the above stated briefing signment in part/full without any further elancer, and you are free to pursue any manent/temporary employment in the Cothout showing any reason thereof.	m 20 89 and end on 14.9.9. The completed over to you for the data collection task in completely into the secured server. The device location shoung. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may resurreference/intimation to you. This is not an employ other vocation of your choice or work for any company shall be entertained in future. The Company shall be entertained in future. The Company shall be entertained in future. The Company shall be entertained in future.	ete quantity abuld be alway alt in non-accoloyment but other person my reserves it to the best of	ent should be de and data be synce in active and G eptance and may merely an assign, and that no reas right to terminal my beliefs and I	elivered in required on daily basis. PS be captured livered to you as quest from you fate your assignment.
re above stated assignment will start from mbers/quantity through the device handed at data collected in the device is sent direct communicated at the above stated brieff signment in part/full without any further relancer, and you are free to pursue any remanent/temporary employment in the Cothout showing any reason thereof.  The collemnity declare the information mentions and conditions.	model and on 14.9.2. The completed over to you for the data collection task in completely into the secured server. The device location shows the secured secured server. The device location shows the secured secured server. The device location shows the secured sec	ete quantity a buld be alway alt in non-acc bloyment but other person my reserves it to the best of  the presen as Name:	ent should be de and data be synce in active and G eptance and may merely an assign, and that no reas right to terminal my beliefs and I	elivered in required on daily basis. PS be captured livered to you as quest from you fate your assignment.
re above stated assignment will start from the above stated assignment will start from the device hands at data collected in the device is sent direct communicated at the above stated briefin signment in part/full without any further the lancer, and you are free to pursue any remanent/temporary employment in the Control thout showing any reason thereof.  The lance of signee:	model and on 14.9.2. The completed over to you for the data collection task in completely into the secured server. The device location shows the secured secured server. The device location shows the secured secured server. The device location shows the secured sec	ete quantity abuld be alway alt in non-accoloyment but other person my reserves it to the best of	ent should be de and data be synce in active and G eptance and may merely an assign, and that no reas right to terminal my beliefs and I	elivered in required on daily basis. PS be captured livered to you as quest from you fate your assignment.
re above stated assignment will start from the above stated assignment will start from the device hands at data collected in the device is sent direct communicated at the above stated briefin signment in part/full without any further the lancer, and you are free to pursue any remanent/temporary employment in the Control thout showing any reason thereof.  The lance of signee:	model and on 14.9.2. The completed over to you for the data collection task in completely into the secured server. The device location shows the secured secured server. The device location shows the secured secured server. The device location shows the secured sec	ete quantity a puld be alway alt in non-acc ployment but other person my reserves it to the best of a the presen ss Name: ct number:	ent should be de and data be synce in active and G eptance and may merely an assign, and that no reas right to terminal my beliefs and I	elivered in required on daily basis. PS be captured livered to you as quest from you fate your assignment.
ne above stated assignment will start from the state of signment in part/full without any further selancer, and you are free to pursue any transnent/temporary employment in the Continuous showing any reason thereof.  Solemnly declare the information mentions and conditions.	model and on 14.9.2. The completed over to you for the data collection task in completely into the secured server. The device location shows the secured secured server. The device location shows the secured server server secured server server. The secu	ete quantity a puld be alway alt in non-acc ployment but other person my reserves it to the best of the presen as Name: ct number: ure:	ent should be de and data be synce in active and G eptance and may merely an assign, and that no reas right to terminal my beliefs and I	elivered in required on daily basis. PS be captured livered to you as quest from you fate your assignment.
the above stated assignment will start from the above stated assignment will start from the above stated at the above stated briefle assignment in part/full without any further evel ancer, and you are free to pursue any ermanent/temporary employment in the Continuous and the continuous and conditions.	modely and end on 14.9.2. The completed over to you for the data collection task in completely into the secured server. The device location shows a reference/intimation to you. This is not an employ other vocation of your choice or work for any company shall be entertained in future. The Company shall be entertained in future and correct the company of the page of	ete quantity a puld be alway alt in non-acc ployment but other person my reserves it to the best of  the presen as Name: ct number: ure:	ent should be de and data be synce in active and G eptance and may merely an assign, and that no reas right to terminal my beliefs and I	elivered in required on daily basis. PS be captured livered to you as quest from you fate your assignment.

he Freelancer: NAMS & TA DEVI #14/1. New IPS School, Sondhu Nagur, Ludhjana, Panjab BILL For Commercial Use: stomer's Name & Address 6 : MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. H. No. 4039, Street No. 4, Narinder Nagar, Bill No: Date: 15/10/2415988
Freelancer Code: MXLDHF2023 - 038 Near Samrala Chowk, Ludhiana - 141008 PAN No.: AAECM5086D Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below: Job No: 20240204 Original Assignment **Revised Assignment Quantity And Number and Date Number and Date** Amount Job Title: **Payble** 20/8/24 Fieldwork Locations: Fees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment Quantity Rate **Amount** 1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview -120 4- Main interview-5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)......naharay 02 1006/ 500 Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges **Executive Name: EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: Totals** A) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task Code Amount:-4480 20240204 B) Supervision Charges Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Fout thousan Rupees in Words: Summary Date **Quantity Synched/** Assignment **Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity** Job No. Segment Centre Collection Number **Quantity Paidinthis Submitted Quantity Payable in** IQC and Agreed by me Type **Accepted** Subsequent Invoices Invoice I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

My PAN Account Number is: Crow PD8 405Cr Beneficiary Bank Account Name: NAMEETA DEVE Beneficiary Bank Name: 1081 Bank Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 0265 10 4000275354 Beneficiary IFSC Code: IBK L0000 265 Bill Received On: Bill Checked & Cleared On: ignature & Date) Approved by with date

ducting interviews a lesearch Data by Mark Date of Issue Location:	Accutive Name:  Alobile No.: 95  Accutive Name:  Accutive Name	Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Estate, New Delhi, Delhi 110020/ PARTICLE Single Sanction  registered with us as a freeland data. He/She has been authorized to the project specific Assignment Letter.  Valid From: 20/2/24 to 14/2/24  September 20/2/24 to 14/2/24	ace supplier for collect Market Reference No:	PIC of the freelancer
	1			All many of the Bully and
na den aga i di ta a	1 14-185 1111		a Cheedeal	(Card Holder's Signature)
ne destruit de la la company de la company d		Assignment letter	a Charden	(Card Holder's Signature)

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Main Int (F2F)	Main Int (1st) Punjob.	90	120
TBC (may Lay	(TBC) mapsay	02	500

The above stated assignment will start from 20/2 and end on 1:12. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

20/8/24 Date:	
NAMEFTA DEVI Name of signee:	
1 nous	-
Nomera de Signature:	

Signed in the presence of:

Signature:

1) Witness Name: Horset Singh
Contact number: 9888800119
Signature: 4888800119

2) Witness Name: Veena

Contact number: 1340776702

hosions but ass	100	000	اللح	6199			LL	2,141				
S.	-	-0.01	-		-	-1101	1			- Name of	-	
		Address					For	Commerci	ai Use	e:	and the second	This "SIL not
MARK 0-4039, Str				X PVT. L			Bill	kt a		1	LATE TO TO THE	THE DITTORY
udhiana - 141	008.	ia maor mag	gar, rear c	dilliala Olio	, ,			e: 19/9/9	15	316	3	Security of the second
AN No.: AAECI	M5086D	1 170 75	TIL IN B				Free	elancer Co	de:M	VIDA	1 Eq. 07-1	29
Mari	10 700 80	То	wards	my Char	ges/F	eesaga	inst As	signment	/ssta	ted bel	ow:	3
D91 (6)	ATTACABLE	SIN VI	NS LUBA	No tree line	Tracket	1000	-					earth of year
ob No: 6	1-93	1000	Une Di	dere of				nal Assignment nber and Date		Revised Assignment Number and Date		Quantity And Amount
ob Title:	Eco	ENED	14	e au binu	<del></del>	<del>Lagran</del> ge and	9 a kalou			to half state of the		Payble
ieldwork Lo	cations:	Dun	TAR	NORG	V TI D	1 35 O VIII	OF CINE	40/0/0	1 14	500100	January	1 11 2 000
ees for A		ent	410	1 Maria	Vpr	de an as	41000161	one 5 TOVI	180 (7	ONFBUN	off reliable to the	are paid:
ata Collec			nent			Qu	antity	Rate			Amoun	t
1- Brief	ing charg	es					21					
2- Recr	uitment/C	Contact/Li	sting									
3- Main	interview	ı <del>-</del>									V	
4- Main	interview	<b>/-</b>								1		
	eration/Trecify)		Transcri	ption/Othe	ers	7	5 4	50	0	0	1000	
ther Fee	s/Charg	jes										
Supervision			/\ o #	1)1	1	_ ا	11.		L			
xecutive		nos	PRE	Mh	m	-san	Anu		111	01 5	•	
EIC Emplo	yee ID:	Date: S	signatu	re: 4	=	MX	1210	4/1/22		4	-	
Totals	Assisson		— T	Job No.	-1-	Task Code	- IAm	ount:-			<del></del>	
) Fees for	Assignem					ask Coul		<u>A</u>	_	<del>                                     </del>		
	- 61		-	202409	24				5/			
3) Supervis	ion Charg	es				d		ount:-			- 3	
		-		11 011	0 -	Grand	Total	A+B) For	Net	Payme	ent	
Rupees in V	Vords:	IW	0	hou	za	no i	Dhe	7,				
						Su	mma	ry				
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type		ly Synched/ bmitted		Rejectedby Agreed by me		Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
	a sold	S 130	Pula	1343		04	-		E	14		
Ny PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary E&OE	count Nur Bank Acc	nber is: Count Nam	ie: JA	n (both sides of RS 44)	196	wat	1	Benefic	y beliefs clary B clary IF	SC Code	e with all terms and cone: CANAR  CNRBD  ecceived On:	ABANK 003551

	Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase II  Estate, New Delhi, Delhi, 10020  Name: How let Silver Silv		PIC of the freelance	r ok (
Date of Issue: Docation:	MALO MIL	to collect Market r. Reference No: 20ob Fieldwork	The manner is the con- gram or amon of the season of the s	
		w resignation to the form	(Card Holder's Signatu	re)
eted actions or its byyon on the date of	Assignment letter	the surgest bolding on it	erie la companya de l	
Freelancer Name JANA House Address H19, SahShur Lushnaha	Job No: 9094 0904  Job Title: ECO ENERGY  Fieldwork Location:  Publab	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date: 9, 0/8/2	nx/ <i>DHF3-33-9</i> 24	89
detail at the project bricking which you	re had with you regarding the assignment pertaining that attended on. nent and other associated fees as mentioned hereun	g to the captioned subje		l in
Data Collection Type	Segment - Center		ntity Rate Rs. (Per Qty)	
FZF/ht (main) F	2FIM int Publat	40	120/	1
TBC manual	Tac mah	ay o	4 500	1
that data collected in the device is sent of as communicated at the above stated by assignment in part/full without any full freelancer, and you are free to pursue permanent/temporary employment in the without showing any reason thereof.	from 9 9 4 and end on J.U. 4.13 The contant and over to you for the data collection task in cordirectly into the secured server. The device location riefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may ruther reference/intimation to you. This is not an evany other vocation of your choice or work for an he Company shall be entertained in future. The Com	nplete quantity and data should be always in activesult in non-acceptance imployment but merely by other person, and the pany reserves its right to	to be synced on daily basi- ve and GPS be captured and may to rejection of an assignment to you a lat no request from you to terminate your assignment	is so live f the as a
I solemnly declare the information menterms and conditions.	tioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and corr	ect to the best of my beli	efs and I agree with all	
20/8/29 Date: 011 01/6	District the street with a garden	44 - Machington	A	
JANYAL SINO,		in the presence of:	con Sit	9/
Name of signee:	A filtra and the first transfer of the filtra and t	ness Name:	NAJEUT DING	0
is the ranged terms in the Australiest shall receive any three for the quartery	the second secon	tact number:	08880311	1
C: stare:	e and in a magnetic felancial and a supply of the supply o	nature:	man lown	1
CHEST OF THE WASHINGTON THE SELECTION OF		THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	629-934	-
		nature:	ngn	

Address of the Research of the			В	LL		1		
MARKET XCEL DAT 4039, Street No- 4, Narinder Injana - 141008.	A MATR	IX PVT. L	TD.	For C Bill N Date	10: 1 - 10	al Use:	International	5 1 1 8" 547 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
AN No.: AAECM5086D	an de			Freel	ancer Co	de: MX	HF902	3-069
tud I was serge for	Towards	my Char	ges/Feesaga	inst Ass	ignmen	t/sstated be	ow:	71 E
Job No: 2094	094	4			ssignmen and Date		d Assignment per and Date	Quantity And Amount
lob Title: ECO.E	MERL	n'y	Mass vit	Video al	20/8/2	No be the ret.	Labore Leve	Payble
Fieldwork Locations: Pu	MACK	3	ym) o estado	" PHOTE	1 0 11424	100 s or 40	July divinor s	13 11 11 11 11 10 10
Fees for Assignment		STREET, STREET,	Levent to F	1777.10	15 E JTOVI	OC VITABILD	orthogial the	מרכ בינור יו לנול
Data Collection Type & So	egment		Qu	uantity	Rate		Amount	-
1- Briefing charges						+		
2- Recruitment/Contact	/Listina							
3- Main interview -	,							
4- Main interview-			778.50		* 100			
5- Moderation/Translati	on/Transc	ription/Othe	ers	55	500	2	9500/	
	Mary 1			, ,			100/	
Other Fees/Charges								
Supervision Charges  Executive Name: 4	N101	21 2	101 20	Ja Ab	1			
EIC Employee ID: Date		ura: M	19/10/11	Ide of	POL	1		
Totals	. Jigilat	ure. /·	XIS 104	Prop			·	
A) Fees for Assignemt		Job No.	Task Code	e Amo	unt:-			
ny rees for rusigneme		20940		Aino	A			
n) C		10114	<del>201</del> 1			0/		
B) Supervision Charges	1				unt:-			
			Grand	Total (A	+B) For	Net Payme	ent / a	
Rupees in Words:	0	how	sahaf	1/10	help	NOA C	219	
			Su	mmar	V		0,	
	1	Date			-			
Assignment Job No. Segme	nt Centre		Quantity Synched/ Submitted		Rejectedby reed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	<b>Quantity Paidinthis</b>	Quantity Payable in
20 16	JA. V	un ///			or by ma	Accepted	Invoice	Subsequent Invoices
Dogal John	The same	maria	05	_		05		
I solemnly declare the information in My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account N	1115	1471	111.	11.1	Benefic Benefic	lary Bank Nam	e with all terms and connected by the control of th	ditions. LBahk 281437

Assignment letter  reclancer Name Parkers Symmetry Job No: 203 4 03 04  ar Sir/Madam, Jury Job Title: ECO ENERGY Reference No: Date: 20/8/24  ar Sir/Madam, is has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explain at the project briefing which you had attended on: now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentione low and overteal.  The Company The Segment - Center Quantity Rate (Nos)  The Above stated assignment will start from 3/8/4/and end on 20/8/4/the completed assignment should be delivered in the device handed over 10 you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on dail at data collected in the device handed over 10 you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on dail at data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be eap communicated at the above stated briefing. No-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in on-acceptance and GPS be eap communicated at the above stated briefing. No-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in energy an assignment to repeat from remanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your as some and conditions.  Solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with the start of the page is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with the start of signee:  Contact number:  Signature:  Contact number:  Signature:	Kelxcei ]	17, Okhla Indus Executive Name: Mobile No.:	trial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase II Estate, New Delhi Delhi -110020	I, Okhla Industrial	PIC of	the freelancer
Assignment letter  reclancer Name    Sharp   S	iducting interviews esearch Data by MaDate of Iso ocation:	rket Xcel as p sue: 9 8 9 Mobile No: 4 9	er project specific Assignment Lette  Y Valid Front S 894 to 14 9 9	to collect Market r. Reference No:	The state of the s	of improve of the control of the con
reclancer Name Parkers Johns Johns 2094 09 09 Proclamer Code NX DHF300 Reference No: Date: 30/8/34 Proclamer Code NX DHF300 Reference No: Date: Segment - Center Quantity and code of Code NX DHF300 Reference No: Date: Segment - Center Quantity and data be synced on dail and data code United in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be caps communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to reject segment to partiful without any further reference/initiantion to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to reclamer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from replace from the partiful without showing any reason thereof.  Solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with the page of the page of the page of the page of the pa	color o consolitor.	to transpired	Longitude has recognized on a street of the control	il virapnos ico o tad con francoura badico i	(Card He	older's Signatur
And the above stated assignment will start from 2/3/2/4 and end on 2/3/2/4 he completed assignment should be delivered in umbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be cap seigment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment bursely an assignment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment:  Solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and lagree with roms and conditions.  Signature:  2) Witness Name:  Agree Lagree Acceptage  Reference No: Date: 9/8/9/4  Reference No	outh oil, recovery of givens	late batalqui.	Assignment letter	uroq qabbatin e k totar a na zato	la.	nijn sam. Masami m
car Sir/Madam, his has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explain at the project briefing which you had attended on. The now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned low and overleaf.  A) Fees for Assignment:  Data Collection Type  Segment - Center  Quantity Rate (Per  BC (Maddy)  Data Collection Type  Segment - Center  Quantity Rate (Per  BC (Maddy)  Data Collection Type  Segment - Center  Quantity Rate (Per  BC (Maddy)  Data Collection Type  Segment - Center  Quantity Rate (Per  BC (Maddy)  Data Collection Type  Segment - Center  Quantity Rate (Per  BC (Mos)  Rate (Per  BC (Per	Freelancer Name Par House Address # 9903, Eur Pagox Lu	cha) leune The harful	Job Title: ECO ENERGY	Reference No:	mxlD/ 8/24	1F9033-00
the above stated assignment will start from 3/3/24 the completed assignment should be delivered in tembers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on dail at data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be cap so communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to reject signment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to reclancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from ermanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your as without showing any reason thereof.  Solemnly déclare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with terms and conditions.  Signed in the presence of:  1) Witness Name:  Contact number:  Signature:  Signature:  Signature:  2) Witness Name:	Data Collection T	ype and was young	Segment - Center			Rate Rs (Per Qty
and data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be cap is communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to reject segment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to reclancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from ermanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your as without showing any reason thereof.  Solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with erms and conditions.  Signed in the presence of:  1) Witness Name:  Contact number:  Signature:  Signature:  Signature:  2) Witness Name:	TBC (mah)	ay -	TBC (Mahay)	di Bergara Labora C	5	500
Signature: 2) Witness Name: Amon two	nat data collected in the descommunicated at the abssignment in part/full wirelancer, and you are fremanent/temporary empythout showing any reasonsolemnly déclare the info	the device nanded evice is sent directle ove stated briefing thout any further ee to pursue any oloyment in the Counthercof.	y into the secured server. The device location g. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may reference/intimation to you. This is not an other vocation of your choice or work for ampany shall be entertained in future. The Conditional of the page of th	emplete quantity and do a should be always in a result in non-accepta employment but mer any other person, and mpany reserves its right rrect to the best of my	lata be synce active and Conce and ma rely an assi if that no re that to terminal	ed on daily bas iPS be captured y to rejection o gnment to you quest from you ate your assignment
Contact number:	Name of signee:	on the approached a	of making specials you are not as well) W	itness Name;	1880 1880	180011
Signature:	Name of signee:	on se cyclechia c ga og the n's sad grasy shall recover t.	continue to the vertical of th	itness Name; pontact number: gnature: itness Name:	Amon	18001 18001 1801 1801

Freelancer: - SANJAY KUMAR + 19, SANDHU NACAR, C 0:- 6239527576	SINGH IVIL Cit	14.12	udtio	ng (PB	)		
Signature of the second of the	BIL		vid bubble	on bre oats	is been genera	TILIA ARTE	
tomer's Name & Address  : MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTE  No. 4039, Street No. 4, Narinder Nagar, ear Samrala Chowk, Ludhiana - 141008  AN No.: AAECM5086D	above in char me in citie d aumotived by ne for their i the exception	Bill No	o: 15/16/j	241598	17 1F2023	-132	
Towards my Charge	s/Feesagair	nst Ass	ignment/	sstated bel	ow:	-fraction desired	
оь No: 20240204			signment nd Date	74. 199 363 777 37	Revised Assignment Number and Date  Quant		
ob Title: ECO ENERCY			20/8/24			Payble	
Fieldwork Locations:				Reposit			
Fees for Assignment	Markey			l les			
Data Collection Type & Segment	Qua	antity	Rate		Amount		
1- Briefing charges							
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing							
3- Main interview -				4			
4- Main interview-				•			
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)						and the sale	
Other Fees/Charges			8.3				
Supervision Charges 25 1. Sufferns	10h	801	120		920/		
Executive Name: Hay leb	1 my	1-30	holy	40			
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:	XIII	1, He	NIE	ex s	-		
Totals	7.1.0.1						
	Task Code	Amo	int:-				
A) Fees for Assignemt Job No.							
2024020				00			
	y	Amo		920 /			
B) Supervision Charges 2024020	y			120 / Net Payme	ent /		
2024020	y				ent p		
B) Supervision Charges 2024020	Grand T	rotal (A	+B) For		ent only		
Rupees in Words: Date Collection Of Collecti	Grand T	nmar Quantity F	+B) For		Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Payable in	
Rupees in Words: Date Collection O	Grand T	nmar Quantity F	+B) For	Net Payme	only	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
Rupees in Words: Date Collection Type	Grand T  Sun  Sun  uantity Synched/ Submitted  B D  ne page) is true and	nmar Quantity F IQC and Ag	y ejectedby reed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted  Belliefs and I agree ary Bank Nam ary IFSC Code	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Subsequent Invoices Inditions.  BANK 00043	

17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Restate, New Delh Executive Name: Mobile No.:  Mobile No.:  To certify that Many August Segistered with the se	j, Delhi = 110020 - Shiph Jah J	hu	PIC of	the freelancer
Location: Applications and collecting data. He/She has be search Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Application:	een authorized to colusing and selection authorized to selection at the selection authority Card selection authority Card	lect Market erence No: o Fieldwork		no de la companya de
there are a large and the larg	A. a rub redbarres a de la	et all the u	(Card Hol	lder's Signature)
Assignme	ent letter	is in the late of	5. 70 LED	toria n
Freelancer Name Sah) By Kurry Job No: 9024 House Address  Job Title: ECO Fieldwork Location:  COLLONS, Lushaha  Punab	ENTRED	celefence 140.	MXL 18124	DN 1-909.
e now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees a low and overleaf.  ) Fees for Assignment:	bed the same and have all	a to scenily acce	guna artices grap - knor e graps - pob	Rate Rs.
Data Collection Type Segment	- Center		uantity (Nos)	
Data Collection Type  Segment  The Math  F2F/M (Math)	- Center Pur als Coupe			(Per Qty)
the above stated assignment will start from 20/22 and end on mbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data out data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agrignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to y selancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your chromanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained.	The complete ollection task in complete of the device location should reed schedule may result ou. This is not an employed or work for any other controls.	d assignment si quantity and d d be always in a in non-acceptary ment but mere der person, and	hould be deata be syncective and Glace and may	(Per Qty)  20  livered in required on daily basis PS be captured livered to rejection of the same to you as
the above stated assignment will start from 20/8/2 and end on mbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data out data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. Communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agricultural signment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you clamanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained thout showing any reason thereof.	The complete ollection task in complete The device location should reed schedule may result ou. This is not an emplousive or work for any old in future. The Company	d assignment si quantity and d d be always in a in non-acceptary ment but mere der person, and reserves its righ	hould be deata be syncetive and Glace and mayely an assign that no require to terminal	(Per Qty)  20  livered in required on daily basis. PS be captured livered to rejection of the same to you as quest from you fate your assignment.
the above stated assignment will start from 30/8/24 and end on ambers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data of at data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. Communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agricultural in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you calculate, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your charmanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained thout showing any reason thereof.  Tolernly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the part of the par	The complete collection task in complete the device location should reed schedule may result ou. This is not an employable or work for any other in future. The Company chage) is true and correct to Signed in the light of the state of the s	d assignment singularity and did be always in a in non-acceptaryment but mercial person, and reserves its right the best of my but the but the best of my but the best of my but the	hould be deata be syncetive and Glace and mayely an assign that no require to terminal deliefs and I are	(Per Qty)  20  livered in required on daily basis. PS be captured livered to rejection of the same to you as quest from you fate your assignment.
me above stated assignment will start from 30/8/9 and end on ambers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data of at data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. Communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agrignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you calculate, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your clarmanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained ithout showing any reason thereof.  Solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the press and conditions.  30/8/24  Date:  9 AND AY RUMAR 3/NOM Name of signee:	Pin als Crufb  The complete ollection task in complete The device location should reed schedule may result ou. This is not an employation of the form of the company of the	d assignment singularity and did be always in a in non-acceptaryment but merciaer person, and reserves its right the best of my but the	hould be deata be syncetive and Glace and mayely an assign that no require to terminal deliefs and I are	(Per Qty)    20   livered in required on daily basis   PS be captured livered to rejection of to rement to you as quest from you fate your assignment to your assignm
the above stated assignment will start from 20/8/2 and end on ambers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data can data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. It communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of againgment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you cellancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your clermanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in thout showing any reason thereof.	The complete collection task in complete the device location should reed schedule may result ou. This is not an employable or work for any old in future. The Company chage) is true and correct to Signed in the 1) Witness Contact	d assignment si quantity and di be always in a in non-acceptaryment but mercier person, and reserves its right the best of my but the but th	hould be deata be syncetive and Glace and mayely an assign that no require to terminal deliefs and I are	(Per Qty)    20   livered in required on daily basis   PS be captured livered to rejection of to rement to you as quest from you atte your assignment to your assignm

Salidon si boy o

## Market Xcel Data Matrix Pvt. Ltd. Payment Sheet

																,					
			r			T		0	,	S	Ī	4	ľ	u	^	,	,		8	5	4
Job #	20240204	Project Name:-	Project Name:					Sanjay Kumar Singh		Pankaj Kumar Jha	0.	Jan Pal Singh	Ivallieera Devi	Namesta Paul	Parul Kumari		Rajni Bala		9	Investigator's Name	
				1		-		Punjab		Puniab	runjau	Dinish	Punjab		Punjab		Puniab		Center		
100		N. Committee	13		N.			0	,	2	4		2		_		-		Center Worked	Mday's	
			0			,		25	,	0	c	,	0		0	0	,		Listing		
20240	2		80					25% Supervision		,	0		29	,	8	43	3	1771	5	THE POST OF	PRINCE D
204			0					ion	c	,	0	ľ	0	,	,	0		MC			
			0	1	1		٩		c	1	0	4	0	0	1	0	1			Recruitm	,
			0		1		٩	4	0	4	<b>-</b>	٩	킥	c	4	0	L			3	
1		1	18	,			٥	2	4	Ŀ	^	ŀ	•	2	·	4			⋛		
		1	37				0	,	S	1	•	۰	•	w		17		•	8/0		
Centre	Date		18020		7		07.FT		2500	2000	300	4480	100	1460	2000	5660		Payment	otal		
<u> </u>	12/2	·	9				0		0	c	,	0		0	•	,		- Caralle	Advance	100	
NIAR	/2025	07007	19030				1920	1	3500	2000	ı	4480	1	1460	0660	ı		Payment	Balance		
							IDBI Bank	Centre bank of India	Control Bank of india	Canera Bank		IDBI Bank	OHIOH BAHK	I Inion Bank	Punjan National bank			Bank Name			
						014000000000000000000000000000000000000	043104000153479	3928055207		110062023623	0200200000273334	DOSE TOMOROUTE DE L	034010100069444		3031001700115204			Bank Account number			
						IBALLUUUU43	IBWI COOCO IS	CBIN0281437	TOTOTOTOTO	CNRROMASSI	IBKL000265	inti conce	UBIN0803405	· OTTENCORDING	PINBOSOSO			<u> </u>			

The bearing of the large New York

Heparistan in the grant for the

was begand Carrest How are

FE / Supervisor's Name :Authorised By :-

VINOD KUMAR/HARJEET SINGH SANDHU

Fieldwork Quality Monitoring Sheets (FQMS)
Field Office: ...Ludhiana...Name of Agency: ........MX XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT LTD...Supervisor Name: : Sanjay Kumar Singh/ Pr. Coo ator: HARJEET SINGH SANDHU

Date 12/2	Signa Sanjay Kumar Singh	Supervisor		AC				6 Sanjay Kumar Singh	_	_	_	_	7 Danil Kumari	1 Raini Bala	No.   Interviewer Name	Sr.	Main Main
12/2/2025	gh		_	×			9	0	5	4	29/1	8/1.	1/01	4	ie day	Int/man	Main
	HAR	_		B/C		Fiel								┸	Sup		
12/2/2025	EET SINGH	Pr. Coordinator		Sup	B/C on	dwork									Pr. Cor.	Scruitiny	
25	HARJEET SINGH SANDHU	nator	Ops Mgr			Quality I								- Andreader	Pr. Cor. Manager		
	H	_	SC		Norms:	16	0	4	4	w	2	w	duc	3	Ac		
12/2/2025	Vinod Kumar	Ops Manager		AC		Fieldwork Quality Norms: IF Met put tick below that column, if	2	0	0	0	1	0	1	21.00	Dr Cor	Accompaniments	
)25	nar	ger		B/C		ut tick b	0							Manager	Manage	ents	
		ı		Sup.	B/C on	elow th	32	0	5	4	6	3	14	duc	T		7,50
				Pr. Sup.	B/C on	at colum	5	0	0	0	2	0	3	Pr. Cor.	2	Backchecks	
		Ops Head	QC Exe.			ın, if not	0							Manager		G	Series Cir
				SC		not then put cross	0							Pr. Cor.		B/C o	
_				AC		t cross	0							Manager		B/C on Sup.	0) 2027
				B/C			0							Manager		B/C on Pt.	
		QC Head		Sup.	B/C on		0							dnc			
				Sup.	B/C on B/C on Pr.		0							M. COT.	-	B/C by QC Dept.	the state of
_	_	•			•		0							Manager		ept	